
Name Address Company Phone Fax Cell Email
Aaron	Golub 3587	Hwy	9	North	#241	Freehold,	NJ		07728 Up	On	the	Roof,	LLC 800-257-2066 732-677-3504 732-986-2362 aaron_golub@yahoo.com	
Alan	Duchovnay 1	Echols	Place	Dr	Newport,	Va	24128 Blacksburg	Chimney	Services	 540-239-0440 aduchovn@vt.edu
Alex	&	Doug	Hargrave 2858	N	Seminole	Trail	Ste.	C	Madison,	VA	22727 Mid-Atlantic	Masonry	Heat	Inc. 888-544-5442 434-996-4094 ahargrave@midatlanticmasonryheat.com
Andy	Raycroft	(P) 4410	Wheeler	Avenue	Alexandria	VA	22304 Rooftop	Chimney	 703-836-7858 703-548-7417 703-403-2742 arraycroft@gmail.com
Austin	Tulin 21899	Budds	Creek	Rd.	Leonardtown,	Md	20650 Tulin	Technical	Services	LLC 301-758-3258 301-758-1435 www.soundhearth@gmail.com
Benjamins	Zonis 2919	Industrail	Park	Drive	Finksburg,	MD	21048 Handyman	On	Call 443-850-6948 443-962-8398 handymans2011@gmail.com
Bob	Smith 19	Park	Avenue	Elverson,	PA		19520 Chester	County	Hearth	&	Home 610-913-0730 610-913-0711 610-913-7009 info@chesterchimney.com
Brian	M.	Cline 7	Batt	Ave,	Willow	Street	PA	17584 Smokestack	Masonry	LLC 717-682-6343 717-682-3977 smokestackmasonry@comcast.net
Chris	(Elizabeth)	Guy 985	South	High	St.	Harrisonburg,	VA		22801 Blue	Ridge	Chimney	Service 540-217-2030 540-908-6388 blueridgechimneyservices@comcast.net
Chris	Miller 100	Spring	St.	Gaithersburg,	MD		20877 Traditions	Chimney	Sweeps,	LLC 304-642-2893 Chris@TraditionsChimneySweeps.com
Chris	Strain 381-6	Old	Riverhead	Rd.	Westhampton	Beach,	NY	11978 Guaranteed	Chimney	Service 631-288-9009 631-228-4251 631-377-2521 service@guaranteedchimneyservice.com
Chuck	Hall	(past	pres.) 3158	-	H	Spring	St	Fairfax,	VA		22031 Winston's	Chimney 703-379-5006 703-998-1396 703-283-2764 Charles@winstonsservices.com
Chuck	Roydhouse	 P.	O.	Box	284	Millerville	MD	21108 Clean	Sweep	of	AA	County 410-590-4800 410-768-9621 410-940-8890 chuck@cleansweepaa.com
David	Newton	(VP) 14501	Skybird	Road	Chesterfield	VA	23838 David	Newtons	Chimney	Sweep 804-796-5368 804-796-5368 804-519-2538 dnewtonchimneysweep@comcast.net
Dennis	Amor 4408	Banion	Rd.	Silver	Spring,	MD		20906 All	Pro	Chimney	Service 240-486-6731 240-695-3836 Dennis@AllProChimney.com
Dennis	Dell/Scott	Dickson 934	Ridge	Rd	Finksburg,	MD	21048 Ash	Away	Chimney	Services 410-871-1999 ashawaychim@aol.com
Doug	Hetsch 11608	Electron	Dr,	Louisville,	KY	40299 All	American	Chimney	Service 502-435-2364 info@aachimneyservice.com
Elizabeth	Zimbro 13324	Occoquan	Road,	Woodbridge,	VA	22191 The	Chimney	Doctor	NOVA,	Inc. 703-551-0005 703-580-9142 571-220-9986 thechimneydoctor@aol.com
Ike	Rowland 126	Yorkshire	Dr.	Yorktown,	VA		23693 County	Chimney	Services,	LLC 757-254-7642 757-254-7642 countychimneyservices@gmail.com
James	Brai	Cassell 1492	Blue	Bend	Rd.	Rocky	Mount,Va	24151 Chimney	Sweep 540-493-2330
Javier	Rosas 13030	National	Pike	Mt.	Airy,	MD		21771 Chimney	Sweeps	of	Sherwood	Forrest 301-829-3588 301-829-8258 301-580-2611 javierrosas99@gmail.com
Jeff	Peterson 20599	Quarter	Path	Trace,	Sterling	VA	20165 Potomac	Services 703-444-5155 703-303-4237 jeff@potomacservices.net/JPeterson395@gmail.com
Jim	Bostaph	(T) 728	-	D	Bluecrab	Rd	Newport	News	VA	23606 Black	Goose	Chimney 757-596-2298 757-596-1698 757-254-2298 jim@blackgoose.com
Jim	Brewer	 938	Providence	Road	Chesapeake	VA	23325 Magic	Sweep 757-523-2400 757-523-2130 757-435-0407 jbrewer@magic-sweep.com
John	Briscoe 1390	Thaxton	School	Rd	Thaxton,	VA	24174 Black	Goose	Chimney	Sweep	Inc 540-586-9778 540-586-4298 540-875-7490 blackgoosechimneyinc@gmail.com
Joshua	Kelley	 2475	Old	Washington	Road	Waldorf	MD	20601 Magic	Broom/Tri	County 301-843-1491 301-848-8770 josh@heatbyfire.com
Kim	Kepchar 933	2nd	Street	SE	Charlottesville	VA	22902 Wooden	Sun 434-760-8659 434-979-0403 info@woodensun.com
Kirby	Ragland	 6503-B	Dickens	Place	Richmond	VA	23230 Chimney	Saver	Solutions 804-440-5000 804-915-7573 	804-400-0672 Kirby@chimneysaversolutions.com
Larry	Swisher 3760	Davis	Road	Penn	Laird	VA	22846 Chrysalis,	Inc/Old	Dominion	Chimney 540-908-9119 540-434-3688 olddominionchimneyliners@yahoo.com
Lou	Curley 4109	Woodland	Ave.	Drexel	Hill,	PA		19026 Lou	Curley's	Chimney	Service 610-626-2439 610-662-7978	 LouCurley@loucurley.com
Mark	Burlbaw 10110	Barnes	Ave.	Owings	Mill,	MD	21117 Mark	and	Buttons	Chimney	Sweeps 410-655-4367 410-496-6200 443-250-9005 MarkandButtons@gmail.com
Mark	Dent 1120	Hilendale	Way	Prince	Frederick,	MD	20678 Chesapeake	Chimney	&	Co. 410-535-0052 410-535-6452 443-532-4487 chesapeakechimney@comcast.net
Mark	Mastripolito 4521	Rising	Lane	Bowie,	MD	20715 Masters	Pellet	Stoves	Inc 301-352-6853 240-508-8819 Masterspellet@comcast.net
Mark	Wane	James 815	A	Mechanicsville	Turnpike	Mechanicsville	Va	23111 Green	Energy	Concepts	Inc 804-730-3800 804-730-2500 Mark(Connie)@Hearthandhomeshoppe.com
Matt	Watkins 1248	Veranda	Way,	Chesapeake,	VA		23320 Chimney	USA,	LLC 757-333-4744 757-504-6050 Matt@ChimneyUSA.com
Mike	Pentifallo 28030	Ridge	Rd.	Damascus,	MD		20872 MCP	Chimney	Services 301-253-2718 info@mcpchimneyservices.com
Mike	Pinto 8045	Snouffer	School	Rd	Gaithersburg,	MD	20879 Highs	Chimney 301-519-3500 301-519-2440 lm	6-28+7-8 mike@highschimney.com
Neil	J	Crandall 27290	Woodburn	Hill	Road	Mechanicsville	MD	20659 Chesapeake	Chimney	Sweeps lmvm	6-28+9-21 301-884-5107 chimneysweep@chesapeake.net
Rick	Anderson	 207	Walnut	Aly	New	Cumberland,	PA	17070 Andersons	Chimney	Sweep 717-975-3526 717-773-6314 Richard@andersonchimney.com
Robert	Harris 105	Belmohr	St.	Belleville,	NJ		07109 Top	Hat	&	Tails	Corp. 973-450-1947 	 973-634-1539 TopHat@TopHatTails.com
Robert	Waid	Sr.	(S) P.O.	Box	443	Simpsonville	MD	21150 Columbia	Chimney 410-997-3181 410-997-3181 410-446-0059 rob@columbiachimney.com
Russ	Newton 5039	Woodpecker	Rd.		South	Chesterfield,	VA	23803 R.	Newton's	Chimney	Service 804-526-6903 804-526-6905 804-712-8319 RNChimney@gmail.com
Russell	G	Cox	III	(Rusty)	 37224	E.	Richardson	Lane	B	Purcellville	VA	20132	LM	7-31 Rusty's	Fire	Place	and	Chimney	Inc 540-338-1266 LM	8-3	+	6-28 540-338-2758 rusty@rustysfireplace.com	
Steve	Raley PO	Box	1346	Salisbury,	MD		21802 PTL	Chimney	Services 410-896-4707 302-846-2561 Rale@comcast.net
Steve	Scally 15	Whittier	Dr.	Fremont,	NH		03044 Fireside	Sweeps 603-895-8746 603-765-2135 FiresideSweeps@Comcast.net
Steve	Skloff 510	Pine	Top	Court	Virginia	Beach,	VA		23451 Chimney	Doctors 757-218-4990 757-491-4507 757-491-2242 steveiamthechimneydoctor@gmail.com
Ted	J.	Bienert 6921	Golden	Ring	Road	Baltimore	MD	21237 Ace	of	Diamonds	Chimney	Sweeps	Inc 410-477-9144 410-477-9146 443-250-7355 ted@aceofdiamondschimneymd.com
Vince	DeCrisci 3206	Art	Hall	Lane	Pasadena,	MD		21122 Chimney	Tek 410-796-8450 443-956-5573 Vince@ChimneyTek.com
Wayne	McDowell 2912	Hammonds	Ferry	Rd.	Baltimore,	MD	21227 McDowell's	CompleteChimney	Sweep 410-242-2252 443-324-1943 wgmcdowell3@gmail.com
Wayne	Van	Houdt	 5954	Brooke	Place	Gloucester	VA	23061 Old	Towne	Chimney 804-693-2859 804-693-2783 804-725-6139 ZSOOTY1@verizon.net	-	store	804-758-3333
April	DeRossett 3646	Old	Clarksville	Pike,	Nashville,	TN	37080 Direct	Connect	Solutions 615-386-3946 support@directconnectsolutions.com
Beth/Mark	Calomino 600	Sanders	St.	Scranton,	PA		18505 Olympia	Chimney	Supply 800-335-2534 704-698-7988 beth@olympiachimney.com
Carter	Harkins/Taylor	Hill 604	Gallatin	Ave,	Suite	113,	Nashville	TN	37206 Spark	Marketer 615-678-0120 carter@sparkmarketer.com
Chris	Prior	(reciprocal) 2315	Rt	29	Middlegrove,	NY		12850 New	York	State	Chimney	Sweep	Guild 518-882-6091 518-944-6336 chris@priorfire.com
Cindy	Wise 	P	O	Box	2766	Easley,	SC		29641 SEHPBA 864-520-1455 864-325-3338 sehba@aol.com
Dale	Howard 34	Commerce	Street	Williston,	Maryland	05495 New	England	Chimney	Supply 802-900-8106 dhhoward@nesbestflex.com
Ghayes	Salem 4219	Howard	Avenue	Kensington	MD	20895 National	Chimney	Supply 301-897-8481 301-571-8551 301-674-2920 dsickmen@nationalchimneyVT.com
Jeff	Stewart	(duplicate) 13410	Sand	Rock	Court	Chantilly,	VA		20151 WeatherTite,	Inc 703-830-2626 202-957-4128 jeff@weathertiteinc.com
Rich	Paynton 521	Mt.	Hope	St.	N.	Attleboro	Falls.	MA	02760	Box	B	02763 Improved	Consumer	Products 508-695-7000 508-695-4209 774-254-2966 accounting@chimneycaps.com
Matt	Ellis 304	South	20th	Street	Fairfield	IA	52556 Copperfield	Chimney	Supply 641-209-7352 216-272-7578 mellis@copperfield.com
Stuart	Karanovich 800	South	7th	St.	Richmond,	IN	47374 Saver	Systems 765-966-5084 765-935-4999 765-994-1623 StuartK@SaverSystems.com
Tom	Urban 1643	Old	Hwy	34	Fairfield,	IA	52556 Estoban-Chim-Scan 641-472-7643 641-202-1332 641-919-4896 info@chimscan.net
Will	Dawson 4	Airport	Park	Blvd	Latham	NY	12110 Lindemann	Chimney	Supply 518-785-4922 678-354-2414 518-229-0688 william@lindemannchimney.com	

Will	Dawson 4	Airport	Park	Blvd	Latham	NY	12110 Lindemann	Chimney	Supply 518-785-4922 678-354-2414 518-229-0688 	


